Process Engineering
Component Serial No.

Kit submitted by:
Fermi ID No.
Date submitted:
Need date:

Deliver to:

TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Material Control

PDD103-0

Bob Jensen

316

11-May-10

13-May-10

1B#2

Use with Traveler No. | TR-333126 |
Job No.

425 2.0.1.1.1.5

Drawing Title: | 8 GeV Transfer Double Dipole Magnet I

M&S task number:

Parts available

L -
Verified by | Zgec &l LU0 |
Fermi IDNo. [ 67 & | |

Date submitted to stockroom: :

Parts issued

Parts received by E&F:

Issued by: [#1;c K. ESPIPOZA

Fermi ID No. [ }535 /Al |
Date issued: F

F

‘ermi ID No.

I OBLS : I

Drawing No. [ 8120-ME-341007 | € | Date received by E&F: m
Description DWg | Number |Rev|unit| QUEMY |y cation | QUAMIY | Egr yerifieq | ROUtING Form | Spares Number /
Size Required Issued Number Comment
-
1 Top & Bottom Plate MD 341003 C | ea 2 R6,1 ~ X \/ ?0?25- bfﬂ"b
2 Side Plate MD | 341006 | D | ea 2 R6,1 2 \/ G092 ﬁ/ b
3 Aluminum Spacer MC 341004 | C | ea 2 T14,3 cl V 9&0@2 .. 5 Sy
I B— If not assy, issue item
4 |Pole Assembly MD 341002 | B1 | ea 1 IB#2 has | IB#2 has #5to#7
5 Pole Detail MD 341000 ea 2 IB#2 has | IB#2 has
6 Pole Spacer Detail MC 341001 ea 2 IB#2 has | IB¥2 has
7 Socket Hd Screw #10-32 x 1 1/4" Ig MA 458014 ea 36 IB#2 has | IB#2 has
8 End Plate Mc | aatoos | clea| 4 | riga|Hd ‘/ Q0656 | 16 sxe-
9 Magnet Brick 1" x 4" X 6" mB | 338005 ea | 96 SITEF3E WLl SHIP @ sc= Amdoded
10 Magnet Brick 1" x 3" x4" MB | 338006 | A | ea| 192 |84, 1 1972 \/ 49 sl
PDD Magnet PDD103.xls Page 10of 3 Serial No. _PDD103-0




TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Description g‘;g Number |Rev| Unit lg:::itrg Location cl‘::::';y E&F Verified R°",:::l:'§b';‘r”m S"ac’;sm':‘]‘;“':e”

11 HHCS 1/4"-20 x 1 1/4" Ig MA | 393240 ea 16 Qg/;‘j b E \/ Fotay 8 5T+
12 Compesation Detail mc | 341013 ea | 12 Rt6s | — | —— | —— | AVl
i3 | Socket Hd Screw 3/8"-16 x 1 114" Ig ma |573 $74 ea| 28 |R33 2% Vv 90713 G+ sr)
14 |  Socket Hd Screw 3/8"-16x2.0"lg | MA | 276943 ea | 28 RIS 2% Vv 70?2—\' /] s
15 Corner Filler MB 338104 ea 4 R16,5 k 4 i \/ 7%8 ? /”‘l ST
16 Hex 500|1<,e ts1e3t i 75" Eup Port MA | 393834 ea| 36 |P33 |3b V4 0719 | L8 ST
17 Brick Retainer Top/Bottom MB | 338105 | A |ea| 4 RS, L3 B \/ Q002 JO ST
18 1510'.':!:)t r:lg f Z%S ;:;:v; MA | 318353 ea| 8 7ca | ¥ \/ 59939 | ;43 sre
19 Brick Reainer Sides MB 338106 A | ea 4 R5, L3 L‘ \/ ﬁ%b05 / 4 ST
20 Hgﬁa-ﬁﬁg'fiﬂ?ug?%icéesw ma | 336 “"‘/"6 ea 4 [TPLBIn 4 4 (a 365 / A 34 <
21 Beam Tube Seal Plate MB _338107 A | ea 4 TPLBINX L{ \/ b—BD\l S A& s
22 Hex Ss:bgonD:.;o? lgs orev MA | 318682 eca| 8 saz | ¥ \/ 5L 44 sré-
23 1/4" Flat Washer MA 176439 ea 8 R2,3,2 g \/ 904% Q’D 5/774-
24 1/4" Lock Washer MA | 393428 ea 8 1982 I 8 \/ / 60l SO ST¢-
25 Side Mount Shim MB 338111 ea 4 R16,5 \/ - L STt
26 Magnet Void'FiIIer MB 338127 | B | ea 20 R,1,1, 20 ‘/ 9066? / 80 sre-
27 | Aluminum Compensator Replacement MB 338128 ea 12 ﬁ/laj,{ | - —_— A P[&
28 Beam Tube Positioning Lug mMB | 338137 ea| 4 |R2siLs “‘l \/ 5973\ |33 ST

PDD Magnet PDD103.xls Page 2 of 3 Serial No. _PDD103-0




TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Description gzg Number |Rev|Unit lg:;:::z‘ Location ?::::;y E&F Verified Ro:tti’r:'?bl;t:rm Spaéi?ﬂ'::;':"”
29 Positioning Screw MA | 338153 ea 4 | TPLBINX Ll[ \/ 58385 | pa e
30 Hex Nut 3/8"-16 18-8 SS MA 338297 ea 4 12D5 “{ (/ 65 I L{ I 785 STE~
31

PDD Magnet PDD103.xls Page 3 of 3 Serial No. _PDD103-0




TD Inventory List

Tue May 11 12:08:36 CDT 2010

page 1 of 1
Size Part Rev_ Dser Use Code Bal Unit_ Mini Location Low _Sir
MA 338005 PERM. MAG. 1X4X6-MAGNETIZED R20Q 1] 0 PN
MB 3380051 PERM. MAGNET 1X4X6(HITACH!) RCM 5 0 SMR21582
MB 338005 3 PERM MAGNET 1X4X6 (HITACHI) RCM 3638 0 NT00917
MB 338005 3 PERM MAGNET 1X4X6 (HITACHI]) RCM 4231 0 NT00918
MB 338005 3 PERM MAGNET 1X4X6 (HITACHI) RCM 251 0 NT00919
MB 3380054 PERM MAGNET 1X4X6 (ADAMS) RCM 823 0 SMR21582
RCM 65 0 SMR27598

MB

338005 6

PERM MAGNET, 1 X4 X6



page 1 of 1 TD Inventory List ' Tue May 11 13:51:40 CDT 2010

Size Part Rev_Dscr Use Code Bal Unit  Mini Locafion Low Sir

MB,.. 338006 A -=-~MAGNET BRICK (1" X 3"X4). _ ...« RCM «=640=""EACHO  -REZT™*
MB 338006 A1 MAGNET BRICK (1" X 3" X 4"} Use for Splicing Only RCM 141 EACH SITE38
MB 338006 A PERM MAGNET 1X4X3 RCM 389 o] SMR27601



